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BOSTON 
Beth Israel Deaconess  
Boston Medical Center  
Brigham and Women’s  

Cambridge Hospital 
Children’s Hospital Boston  

Massachusetts General Hospital  
Newton Wellesley Hospital 

Claire Shastany, RN, SANE Regional Coordinator 
 Phone: (781) 718-9164 

Claire.Shastany@mass.gov 
Laurie Ferguson, RN, SANE Operational Coordinator  

Phone: (781) 718-6731 
Laurie.Ferguson@mass.gov 

NORTHEASTERN MASSACHUSETTS 

 
Lawrence General Hospital 

Lowell General Hospital – Main Campus 
Lowell General Hospital – Saints Campus 

 
Deborah Perry, MSN, CEN, RN, SANE 

Regional Coordinator 
Phone: (978) 478-8138 

Deborah.Perry@mass.gov 

SOUTHEASTERN MASSACHUSETTS 
Beth Israel Deaconess – Plymouth  

Brockton Hospital 
Charlton Memorial Hospital  

Good Samaritan Medical Center 
Morton Medical Center  
South Shore Hospital 

St. Luke’s Hospital 
Tobey Hospital 

 
 

Victoria Daponte, BSN, RN, SANE  
Regional Coordinator  

Phone: (774) 274-0757 
Victoria.Daponte@mass.gov 

CENTRAL MASSACHUSETTS 
 

Harrington Memorial Hospital  
Milford Regional Medical Center  

St. Vincent’s Hospital 
UMASS Memorial Hospital 
 UMASS University Hospital 

 
Pamela Plante, BSN, RN, SANE  

Regional Coordinator  
Phone: (781) 379-2378 

Pamela.J.Plante@mass.gov 

WESTERN MASSACHUSETTS 
Baystate Medical Center  
Baystate Wing Hospital  

Berkshire Medical  
Center Cooley Dickinson Hospital  

Mercy Medical Center 
UMASS Amherst University Health Services 

 

Mary Walz-Watson, BS, RN, SANE 
Regional Coordinator 

Phone: (857) 207-0789 
Mary.Walz-Watson@mass.gov 

CAPE COD 
 
 

Cape Cod Hospital – Hybrid TeleSANE 
Falmouth Hospital – Hybrid TeleSANE 

 
 

Kathleen Ecker, MSN, NP-BC, SANE  
Regional Coordinator 

Phone: (774) 274-0944 
Kathleen.Ecker@smass.gov 
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MA TeleSANE 

Athol Hospital 
Baystate Franklin Medical Center  

Beverly Hospital 
Martha’s Vineyard Hospital  
MetroWest Medical Center  
Nantucket Cottage Hospital  
North Shore Medical Center  

Saint Anne’s Hospital 
Sturdy Memorial Hospital 

 
 

TerryAnn Cuozzo-Fleishman, MA, BSN, RN, SANE             
TeleSANE Coordinator 

terryann.cuozzo-fleishman@mass.gov 

MA SANE STAFF 

Joan Meunier-Sham, MS, RN 
Director 

(781) 718-9107 
Joan.Sham@state.ma.us 

Kristi Holden, BSN, RN, SANE 
Adult/Adolescent Associate Director 

(781) 540-6237 
Kristi.Holden@mass.gov 

Karen Hazard, BS, RN, SANE 
Adult/Adolescent Clinical Educator 

(339) 440-1476 
Karen.Hazard@mass.gov 

Kathy Wentzel, MEd 
Administrative Coordinator for Training 

(781) 429-9607 
Kathryn.a.wentzel@mass.gov 

Katherine Dudich, MS, RN, JD  
Pediatric Associate Director 

 (617) 624-5458 
Katherine.B.Dudich@mass.gov 

Cindy Moore, MSN, RN CPNP, SANE  
Pediatric Clinical Coordinator 

(781) 400-4313 
Cynthia.moore@mass.gov 

Randi Petricone, MSN, RN, CNP, WHNP-BC, SANE  
Associate Director, MDPH TeleSANE Center  

(781) 915 -7155 
Randi.Petricone@mass.gov 

Lauren Drummey, MSN, CNP, RN, FNP-BC, SANE 
TeleSANE Educator 

(781) 531-3967 
Lauren.c.drummey@mass.gov 

Laurie Nirenberg  
Operations Manager  

(508) 714-9086 
Laurie.C.Nirenberg@mass.gov 

Yethulsa Phillips 
Administrative Coordinator for Operations 

(857) 378-6711 
Yethulsa.m.phillips@mass.gov 

MA SANE Program Address 
 

 
                                                                        MA SANE Program 

MA Department of Public Health  
250 Washington Street, 4th Floor  

Boston, MA 02108 

Secure Fax: (857) 323-8346 
Email: MASANE@mass.gov 

https://www.mass.gov/ma-sexual-assault-nurse-examiner-sane-program 
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